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• Summary metrics on the sector

• Commentary on market momentum by comparing the 

most recent 12-month performance against the last 3-

year averages.

• Summary valuation and operating metrics for a basket of 

comparable public companies.

• Graphical, detailed comparison of valuation multiples for 

the public basket.

• The most recently announced deals in the sector

We advise on M&A and private capital transactions and provide market 

assessments and benchmarking. As a close-knit team with a long history 

together and a laser focus on our target markets, we help our clients sell 

their companies, raise capital, grow through acquisitions, and evaluate new 

markets. 

We publish our sectorwatch, a review of M&A and operational trends in 

the industries we focus.



1 - year revenue growth compared to revenue growth average for last 3 years - Current revenue 

growth rate is less than the average of the last 3 years, indicating that the market may be flattening 

or declining





Alteryx 8,425 35 491 40.1% 90.8% 7.2% 17.2x 223.6x 1,519 323

Fair Isaac 15,188 330 1,295 11.6% 72.1% 25.5% 11.7x 46.1x 4,003 323

Splunk 28,259 -609 2,275 3.9% 76.9% -26.8% 12.4x #N/A 5,800 392

International Business Machines 158,474 15,174 75,030 -2.7% 48.2% 20.2% 2.2x 12.6x 381,100 197

Accenture 163,843 7,146 44,730 1.7% 31.8% 16.0% 3.7x 22.9x 514,000 87

SAP 164,026 8,738 31,160 3.3% 70.7% 28.0% 5.3x 18.8x 102,430 304

Adobe Systems 224,873 4,808 12,868 15.2% 86.6% 37.4% 17.5x 46.8x 22,516 572

Alphabet 1,176,803 51,481 171,704 10.7% 53.6% 30.0% 6.9x 22.9x 132,121 1,300

Microsoft 1,641,622 71,487 147,114 13.3% 68.3% 48.6% 11.2x 23.0x 163,000 903

397,946 17,621 54,074 10.8% 66.5% 20.7% 9.8x 52.1x 147,388 489

163,843 7,146 31,160 10.7% 70.7% 25.5% 11.2x 22.9x 102,430 323

share price as of 24Jan21
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Date Target Buyer

Total 
Transaction 

Amount 
Target 

Revenue  
TEV / 

Revenue 
TEV / 

EBITDA 

19-Jan-21 AMBR Detroit Fusionary Media - - - -

14-Jan-21 MIA Data Scanmarket - - - -

14-Jan-21 Skyline Technologies Core Business Technology Solutions - - - -

13-Jan-21 Intelligent Shift The Jordan Company - - - -

11-Jan-21 Datastrong OceanSound Partners - - - -

11-Jan-21 Mavens Consulting Services Komodo (Media and Information Services) - - - -

07-Jan-21 Boemska Technology Solutions SAS Institute - - - -

06-Jan-21 CarpeDatum Consulting Converge Technology Solutions - - - -

23-Dec-20 Cascade Data Labs Kin + Carta - - - -

23-Dec-20 Data Cloud Solutions Long Point Capital - - - -

21-Dec-20 Fortego Aegis Technologies Group - - - -

18-Dec-20 Bluecap Globant - - - -

15-Dec-20 Climber International Digia 16 - - -

08-Dec-20 OnPrem Solution Partners Qvest Media - - - -

07-Dec-20 Northrop Grumman (Federal IT Support Services Business) Peraton 3400 - 1.48 -

04-Dec-20 New Line Mobile Montagu Private Equity - - - -

03-Dec-20 BigBear (California) AE Industrial Partners - - - -

21-Dec-20 Inawisdom Cognizant Technology Solutions - - - -

21-Dec-20 Knoema Eldridge Industries - - - -

15-Dec-20 Alto Analytics Constella Intelligence - - - -

15-Dec-20 Constella Intelligence #VALUE! - - - -

10-Dec-20 Tredence Chicago Pacific Founders 30 - - -

10-Dec-20 Xiatech Rockpool Investments - - - -

03-Dec-20 BigBear (California) AE Industrial Partners - - - -

02-Dec-20 Cleverbots AST Group 1 - - -

30-Nov-20 Ekimetrics Bpifrance 28 - - -

19-Nov-20 Verafin NASDAQ 2750 - - -

17-Nov-20 EagleDream Technologies PwC - - - -

10-Nov-20 Digital Reasoning K1 Investment Management - - - -

08-Nov-20 Signals Analytics Kenshoo - - - -









































As a close-knit team with a long history together and 

a laser focus on our target markets, we help our 

clients sell their companies, raise capital, grow 

through acquisitions, and evaluate new markets. 

Securities offered through 7M Securities LLC.

Leroy Davis, Partner 704.899.5962 leroy@7mileadvisors.com

Tripp Davis, Partner 704.899.5762 tripp@7mileadvisors.com

Andy Johnston, Partner 704.899.5961 andy@7mileadvisors.com

Mark Landry, Managing Director 561.972.0609 mark@7mileadvisors.com

John Cooper, Director 704.973.3996 john@7mileadvisors.com

Tim Frye, Director 704.973.3994 tim@7mileadvisors.com

Kristina Sergueeva, Director 704.899.5149 kristina@7mileadvisors.com

Ben Garber, Vice President 412.626.7898 ben.garber@7mileadvisors.com

Garth Martin, Vice President 704.973.3997 garth.martin@7mileadvisors.com

Nicholas Prendergast, Vice President 704.973.3995 nicholas@7mileadvisors.com 

Ariail Barker, Director, Sales & Marketing 704.981.2908 ariail@7mileadvisors.com 

Ben Bruggeworth, VP, Business Development 704.365.8859 ben.bruggeworth@7mileadvisors.com

Steve Sypek, VP, Business Development 704.414.8736 Steve.sypek@7mileadvisors.com

Emily Halstenberg, Marketing & Sales Manager 704.409.9912 emily@7mileadvisors.com

Marty Johnson, Senior Associate 704.973.3999 marty@7mileadvisors.com

Sydney Scadden, Senior Associate 704.973.3998 sydney@7mileadvisors.com

Steve Buffington, Associate 704.960.1828 steve@7mileadvisors.com

Dennis Fox, Associate 704.706.9168 dennis@7mileadvisors.com

Ilia Ulianchuk, Senior Analyst 704.414.8743 ilia@7mileadvisors.com

Nic Anderle, Analyst 704.826.7492 nic.anderle@7mileadvisors.com

Robin Siegel, Analyst 704.285.8173 robin@7mileadvisors.com

Luke Perda, Analyst 704.851.4013 luke.perda@7mileadvisors.com

Sawyer Willingham, Analyst 704.285.8171 sawyer.willingham@7mileadvisors.com

Alexis Papa, Marketing & Sales Coordinator 704.414.8732 lexi.papa@7mileadvisors.com


